
Rank

Application 

Number Student Name Index Mark

1 25UG4579 NIHA BASHEER 974.500

2 25UG2404 NAYANA K R 957.000

3 25UG3864 THANUJA KAILAS 956.500

4 25UG154 NIRANJANA THOMAS 956.000

5 25UG573 ADITHYA P H 954.000

6 25UG1665 SAMEEKSHA MENON 953.000

7 25UG4475 AASCHARYA KRISHNA P 952.000

8 25UG2939 FATHIMA NASRIN K S 951.500

9 25UG4249 ANABLE BABU 949.000

10 25UG3173 ANAMIKA C S 946.000

11 25UG1286 FATHIMA NEHLA P N 941.500

RankApplication Number Student Name Index Mark

1 25UG4539 BENAZIR RIJI 939.500

2 25UG3872 ANNA WILSON 934.500

3 25UG1218 SREEYA E A 932.500

4 25UG3555 AMALANTO THATTIL 932.500

5 25UG2679 THAMANNA K 923.000

6 25UG3262 KRISHNA SUNIL 922.000

7 25UG886 ANANTHAHARI J 922.000

8 25UG4282 SETHULAKSHMI E R 921.500

9 25UG2405 MOHAMMED SAJHAN K 920.500

10 25UG621 SOORAJ K 916.000

11 25UG1791 ASWANY SAJISH 914.500

12 25UG4519 HANA VINCENT 911.500

13 25UG3264 ANJALI P R 911.000

14 25UG3227 DEVIKA K T 909.000

15 25UG3728 HANNA GRACE I P 909.000

16 25UG262 NIRANJANA SOUBHEESH K N 908.000

17 25UG4526 ANASWARA K S 906.000

18 25UG2230 HALEEMA SANOVAR 902.500

19 25UG3380 AASHIKA SANTHOSH 902.500

20 25UG3584 MALAVIKA R S 901.500

21 25UG4595 ANNDRIA MARIA RAJU 901.500

22 25UG3793 ISHA MEHWISH A S 897.000

23 25UG43 ADITHYA KRISHNA U 895.500

24 25UG4553 SREYA SHIBU 895.500

25 25UG2568 P S SREENANDANA 893.500

26 25UG3833 SHIRIEN V A 892.500

27 25UG1361 LAKSHMI PRIYA K S 892.000

28 25UG3203 SANGEETHA P V 889.000
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29 25UG4470 MANJIMA NM 885.500

30 25UG4227 NASIYA.P. J 883.000

31 25UG3691 ARJUN K RAVEENDRAN 878.500

32 25UG3851 SHIFANA SAFIYA V A 877.500

33 25UG3938 DEVAPRIYA C PRADEEPAN 876.500

34 25UG1952 ALEX TAITTUS 874.500

35 25UG731 SHABEEBA CK 874.000

36 25UG306 ALIN MARIYA 873.000

37 25UG4349 ANUGRAH M 872.500

38 25UG3764 NAVEENA K N 871.500

39 25UG2420 ANJAL NAJNAS K 871.000

40 25UG1647 NIRANJANA DJ 871.000

41 25UG2968 RAHNA FATHIMA 870.000

42 25UG655 DEVIKA ROHITH 869.000

43 25UG1382 HANEEN K M 868.500

44 25UG1315 DHIYA P SUNNY 866.000

45 25UG4308 ANJO JANEESH 863.500

46 25UG906 SEYONA VINCENT 859.500

47 25UG2345 FATHIMA SHADHA ARAKKAL 859.500

48 25UG459 NIHIRA SUDHEER 859.000

49 25UG3134 ANNVIYA VIBIN 857.000

50 25UG3335 ARYA TJ 852.500

51 25UG2195 ANSA BAIJU K 852.500

52 25UG3519 ATHIRA P B 851.000

53 25UG2758 POOJA V M 850.000

54 25UG2335 AKHIL K BABU 849.500

55 25UG638 HASNA PA 848.500

56 25UG3493 ARUNIMA VINOD 847.000

57 25UG3926 MUHAMMED SHARIM E 844.500

58 25UG1044 ADISH P 844.000

59 25UG3614 APARNA N M 842.500

60 25UG314 DAYA MADHUSOODANAN 842.000

61 25UG3763 GOUTHAM R NAIR 841.200

62 25UG4358 ALIYA JALALUDDIN 841.000

63 25UG3540 SAHLA K A 840.500

64 25UG550 AKSHARA P J 840.000

65 25UG2273 ARABHI T R 839.500

66 25UG2119 SHIMNA E A 838.500

67 25UG4252 ANSIYA SHIRIN K R 835.500

68 25UG2559 NAKSHATHRA K P 835.500

69 25UG3064 ASWIN K R 834.000

70 25UG893 ABHINAV R 834.000

71 25UG3731 SEATHULAKSHMI SURESH 834.000

72 25UG1906 ATHULYA U 834.000

73 25UG2655 SREELAKSHMI K M 831.500

74 25UG2626 ADARSH KR 830.500

75 25UG4288 SHREEHARI N P 830.000



76 25UG578 ATHUL K SURESH 830.000

77 25UG1295 SANJANA V 827.500

78 25UG956 JOICE M DAS 823.500

79 25UG3819 VISHNU PRASAD P S 821.500

80 25UG2678 BHAVYATHARA K 821.000

81 25UG1541 DEVANANDA. S. R 820.500

82 25UG1438 LAKSHMI SHAJI 820.000

83 25UG915 SREELAKSHMI C N 819.000

84 25UG1449 CATHERINE ROSE C P 818.500

85 25UG1999 NAJA M T 818.000

86 25UG3310 ASMIN AYISHA T S 816.000

87 25UG1910 SREYA KALARICKAL 814.500

88 25UG3846 KRISHNALAYA N R 814.000

89 25UG4342 KRISHNENDU P 812.000

90 25UG4300 AMILA JALALUDDIN 811.500

91 25UG3414 SREELAKSHMI E R 811.000

92 25UG1942 NASRIN P N 798.000

93 25UG2179 NEHA ROSE P I 790.000

94 25UG296 RIMSI P.R 789.000

95 25UG4234 AALIYA T. Z 787.000

96 25UG2362 RISWANA FATHIMA C S 786.000

97 25UG498 REVATHI GANGA 786.000

98 25UG629 SARASWATHY H 785.000

99 25UG3776 DEVIKA SIVARAMAN 783.500

100 25UG4603 GAGNA GIRIJAN 783.000

101 25UG4544 THANOOJA T S 781.500

102 25UG4453 MARTIN JIMMY 781.000

103 25UG4388 VINAYAK T 781.000

104 25UG3923 ANKITH LAL.M 780.500

105 25UG2530 ANULAKSHMI 779.000

106 25UG107 GAURI V PONATH 779.000

107 25UG1587 ALFAS SHEREEF 775.000

108 25UG819 ROSHAN 773.000

109 25UG2567 NANDHANA P 772.000

110 25UG2771 ANNMARIYA ANTONY 768.000

111 25UG3753 PUNNYA.P.S 767.000

112 25UG2831 VISHNU T A 766.500

113 25UG1306 CATHERINE M B 766.000

114 25UG3424 ASIN ROSE BABU 764.000

115 25UG3427 JONCY K J 761.000

116 25UG2037 HANA FATHIMA P 758.500

117 25UG3717 ANNMARY FRANCIS 757.000

118 25UG2323 ANJITHA.V. P 757.000

119 25UG1946 NIVEDH SIVADASAN 756.500

120 25UG1019 ALEENA MARY A J 754.500

121 25UG2324 NIHARA MURALI V 752.000

122 25UG3124 DEVANANDHA K.B 752.000



123 25UG541 AMAL KRISHNA. T 751.000

124 25UG2948 ASWIN PRAKASH 749.000

125 25UG1158 SIVADEV RAMACHANDRAN 748.000

126 25UG2524 PRANALY PRASAD 747.000

127 25UG4055 ALWIN V SAJEEV 745.500

128 25UG3315 FATHIMA DIYA M 744.000

129 25UG1483 ARSHA S KUMAR 743.000

130 25UG3294 THANUSH AMBROSE 742.000

131 25UG1388 ABEL VARGHESE 739.000

132 25UG2371 C A KADHEEJA NASEERA 734.000

133 25UG2266 LAKSHMI PRIYA A 733.500

134 25UG2030 SHENARA SHAJI 733.000

135 25UG3238 ATHULYA P P 731.000

136 25UG1756 NIYA N D 728.500

137 25UG2220 AMAL JOSEPH 726.000

138 25UG3859 ASWIN RAJAN 722.500

139 25UG2882 SAJA C A 721.500

140 25UG4130 LAKSHMI NANDA G 721.000

141 25UG3002 LAVANYA VIJAYAN 711.000

142 25UG1501 ANAYKRISHNA MADHU 708.500

143 25UG3347 SHAMNAS AS 708.000

144 25UG2263 AMAN MITHLAJ P M 707.500

145 25UG2947 V S AKHILESH 706.000

146 25UG1903 HARINAND RAJEEVAN 704.500

147 25UG4037 ANANDHAKRISHNAN K V 703.500

148 25UG3325 SINU R 700.500

149 25UG1959 PAVAN KISHAN J 699.000

150 25UG2961 AADHIL ANTONY 698.500

151 25UG3314 SANJAY T S 697.000

152 25UG2915 ASWANI TR 697.000

153 25UG4410 NELVIN PAUL 696.000

154 25UG1861 AARCHA S 694.000

155 25UG1057 ALBY SAJI 690.000

156 25UG144 SIVANG KRISHNA K S 686.000

157 25UG1934 GLEN ISRA JOHNSON CYRIL 683.500

158 25UG1559 ADITHYAN R 679.000

159 25UG4156 MAHADEVAN .P .B 675.000

160 25UG622 KRISHNENDU RS 672.500

161 25UG253 AWANTHIKA ANEESH 672.000

162 25UG3973 PARVATHY NANDANA CJ 671.000

163 25UG3421 KARTHIK K NAIR 669.500

164 25UG2242 SREELAKSHMY K 668.000

165 25UG4367 ANUSREE PS 668.000

166 25UG3740 AHAMED ANAZ K A 666.500

167 25UG1066 NAHALSHA V P 664.000

168 25UG407 KHRITHIKA SUNIL PERINGATHARA 664.000

169 25UG1755 ANANYA RAJAN 658.500



170 25UG1530 JOHNPAUL STANLY 656.000

171 25UG2319 SANDRA M S 655.500

172 25UG3437 AVANI BIJU 654.000

173 25UG4335 ROHITH AJI 652.500

174 25UG30 DANIE NIXON 649.500

175 25UG4582 HARINANDH K S 649.000

176 25UG2149 ADITH K S 643.000

177 25UG520 VAISHNAV P J 642.500

178 25UG4048 MEHFOOS M K 642.500

179 25UG1215 AMRITA M R 639.500

180 25UG4613 S.DEVAPRAYAG 639.000

181 25UG2736 EMMANUVAL A A 636.500

182 25UG2094 JOSHNI M 636.500

183 25UG8 AMAN ASARAF 632.500

184 25UG4351 PRINCE SIMON 630.500

185 25UG4541 SREERAG PS 629.500

186 25UG3271 HANAN YUSAF RASHEED E 628.500

187 25UG3323 HIDHESH P P 612.500

188 25UG934 EMIL 611.500

189 25UG4517 DEVADATHAN M V 611.000

190 25UG3669 ASWIN SHAJU 610.000

191 25UG670 ABHINAV K M 603.500

192 25UG3580 NILNYA SUNIL 601.500

193 25UG1799 ADONA ANN REBERO 594.667

194 25UG3094 ANTON PAUL 591.000

195 25UG1845 ANAGHAJYOTHI 591.000

196 25UG4513 SREEHARI M U 590.000

197 25UG1989 MOHAMMED VAZEEM 590.000

198 25UG4044 SANOOBIYA SHAHANAS K 583.500

199 25UG1107 NIHAD P N 582.000

200 25UG2292 MUHAMMED SINAN K 579.000

201 25UG2374 ARYA T G 572.000

202 25UG1365 ARYANANDA M 570.000

203 25UG2229 PRAJOSH PRAKASH E.P 565.500

204 25UG3486 NAVIN KRISHNA M S 557.500

205 25UG78 JANET BIJU 534.000

206 25UG4145 ADHWAITH C A 504.000

RankApplication Number Student Name Index Mark

1 25UG498 REVATHI GANGA 786.000

2 25UG3753 PUNNYA.P.S 767.000

RankApplication Number Student Name Index Mark

1 25UG4037 ANANDHAKRISHNAN K V 703.500

2 25UG1959 PAVAN KISHAN J 699.000

3 25UG3314 SANJAY T S 697.000

4 25UG2915 ASWANI TR 697.000

SC MERIT - (Confirmed List) 

SC MERIT - (Waiting List) 



5 25UG1559 ADITHYAN R 679.000

6 25UG4156 MAHADEVAN .P .B 675.000

7 25UG4517 DEVADATHAN M V 611.000

8 25UG670 ABHINAV K M 603.500

9 25UG3580 NILNYA SUNIL 601.500

RankApplication Number Student Name Index Mark

1 25UG1218 SREEYA E A 932.500

2 25UG3262 KRISHNA SUNIL 922.000

RankApplication Number Student Name Index Mark

1 25UG4282 SETHULAKSHMI E R 921.500

2 25UG1791 ASWANY SAJISH 914.500

3 25UG3264 ANJALI P R 911.000

4 25UG262 NIRANJANA SOUBHEESH K N 908.000

5 25UG3380 AASHIKA SANTHOSH 902.500

6 25UG43 ADITHYA KRISHNA U 895.500

7 25UG1361 LAKSHMI PRIYA K S 892.000

8 25UG4470 MANJIMA NM 885.500

9 25UG4349 ANUGRAH M 872.500

10 25UG3764 NAVEENA K N 871.500

11 25UG655 DEVIKA ROHITH 869.000

12 25UG459 NIHIRA SUDHEER 859.000

13 25UG3519 ATHIRA P B 851.000

14 25UG2758 POOJA V M 850.000

15 25UG3614 APARNA N M 842.500

16 25UG550 AKSHARA P J 840.000

17 25UG2559 NAKSHATHRA K P 835.500

18 25UG3064 ASWIN K R 834.000

19 25UG3731 SEATHULAKSHMI SURESH 834.000

20 25UG1906 ATHULYA U 834.000

21 25UG2655 SREELAKSHMI K M 831.500

22 25UG2626 ADARSH KR 830.500

23 25UG4288 SHREEHARI N P 830.000

24 25UG2678 BHAVYATHARA K 821.000

25 25UG1438 LAKSHMI SHAJI 820.000

26 25UG915 SREELAKSHMI C N 819.000

27 25UG3846 KRISHNALAYA N R 814.000

28 25UG3414 SREELAKSHMI E R 811.000

29 25UG4603 GAGNA GIRIJAN 783.000

30 25UG4388 VINAYAK T 781.000

31 25UG3923 ANKITH LAL.M 780.500

32 25UG2530 ANULAKSHMI 779.000

33 25UG2831 VISHNU T A 766.500

34 25UG2323 ANJITHA.V. P 757.000

35 25UG1946 NIVEDH SIVADASAN 756.500

36 25UG2324 NIHARA MURALI V 752.000

ETB MERIT - EZHAVA /THIYYA /BILLAVA - (Confirmed List) 

ETB MERIT - EZHAVA /THIYYA /BILLAVA - (Waiting List) 



37 25UG3124 DEVANANDHA K.B 752.000

38 25UG2948 ASWIN PRAKASH 749.000

39 25UG2524 PRANALY PRASAD 747.000

40 25UG1483 ARSHA S KUMAR 743.000

41 25UG3238 ATHULYA P P 731.000

42 25UG3859 ASWIN RAJAN 722.500

43 25UG4130 LAKSHMI NANDA G 721.000

44 25UG1501 ANAYKRISHNA MADHU 708.500

45 25UG1903 HARINAND RAJEEVAN 704.500

46 25UG3325 SINU R 700.500

47 25UG1861 AARCHA S 694.000

48 25UG144 SIVANG KRISHNA K S 686.000

49 25UG253 AWANTHIKA ANEESH 672.000

50 25UG3973 PARVATHY NANDANA CJ 671.000

51 25UG407 KHRITHIKA SUNIL PERINGATHARA 664.000

52 25UG1755 ANANYA RAJAN 658.500

53 25UG2319 SANDRA M S 655.500

54 25UG3437 AVANI BIJU 654.000

55 25UG4582 HARINANDH K S 649.000

56 25UG2149 ADITH K S 643.000

57 25UG520 VAISHNAV P J 642.500

58 25UG1215 AMRITA M R 639.500

59 25UG4613 S.DEVAPRAYAG 639.000

60 25UG2094 JOSHNI M 636.500

61 25UG1845 ANAGHAJYOTHI 591.000

62 25UG4513 SREEHARI M U 590.000

63 25UG2374 ARYA T G 572.000

64 25UG3486 NAVIN KRISHNA M S 557.500

65 25UG4145 ADHWAITH C A 504.000

RankApplication Number Student Name Index Mark

1 25UG4539 BENAZIR RIJI 939.500

RankApplication Number Student Name Index Mark

1 25UG2679 THAMANNA K 923.000

2 25UG2405 MOHAMMED SAJHAN K 920.500

3 25UG2230 HALEEMA SANOVAR 902.500

4 25UG3793 ISHA MEHWISH A S 897.000

5 25UG3833 SHIRIEN V A 892.500

6 25UG4227 NASIYA.P. J 883.000

7 25UG3851 SHIFANA SAFIYA V A 877.500

8 25UG731 SHABEEBA CK 874.000

9 25UG2420 ANJAL NAJNAS K 871.000

10 25UG2968 RAHNA FATHIMA 870.000

11 25UG1382 HANEEN K M 868.500

12 25UG2345 FATHIMA SHADHA ARAKKAL 859.500

13 25UG638 HASNA PA 848.500

MUSLIM MERIT - (Confirmed List) 

MUSLIM MERIT - (Waiting List) 



14 25UG3926 MUHAMMED SHARIM E 844.500

15 25UG4358 ALIYA JALALUDDIN 841.000

16 25UG3540 SAHLA K A 840.500

17 25UG2119 SHIMNA E A 838.500

18 25UG4252 ANSIYA SHIRIN K R 835.500

19 25UG1999 NAJA M T 818.000

20 25UG3310 ASMIN AYISHA T S 816.000

21 25UG4300 AMILA JALALUDDIN 811.500

22 25UG1942 NASRIN P N 798.000

23 25UG4234 AALIYA T. Z 787.000

24 25UG2362 RISWANA FATHIMA C S 786.000

25 25UG1587 ALFAS SHEREEF 775.000

26 25UG2037 HANA FATHIMA P 758.500

27 25UG3315 FATHIMA DIYA M 744.000

28 25UG2371 C A KADHEEJA NASEERA 734.000

29 25UG2882 SAJA C A 721.500

30 25UG3347 SHAMNAS AS 708.000

31 25UG2263 AMAN MITHLAJ P M 707.500

32 25UG3740 AHAMED ANAZ K A 666.500

33 25UG1066 NAHALSHA V P 664.000

34 25UG4048 MEHFOOS M K 642.500

35 25UG8 AMAN ASARAF 632.500

36 25UG3271 HANAN YUSAF RASHEED E 628.500

37 25UG1989 MOHAMMED VAZEEM 590.000

38 25UG4044 SANOOBIYA SHAHANAS K 583.500

39 25UG1107 NIHAD P N 582.000

40 25UG2292 MUHAMMED SINAN K 579.000

RankApplication Number Student Name Index Mark

1 25UG4526 ANASWARA K S 906.000

RankApplication Number Student Name Index Mark

1 25UG2568 P S SREENANDANA 893.500

2 25UG1647 NIRANJANA DJ 871.000

3 25UG2335 AKHIL K BABU 849.500

4 25UG3493 ARUNIMA VINOD 847.000

5 25UG1044 ADISH P 844.000

6 25UG578 ATHUL K SURESH 830.000

7 25UG1910 SREYA KALARICKAL 814.500

8 25UG4544 THANOOJA T S 781.500

9 25UG107 GAURI V PONATH 779.000

10 25UG2567 NANDHANA P 772.000

11 25UG2947 V S AKHILESH 706.000

12 25UG4367 ANUSREE PS 668.000

13 25UG4541 SREERAG PS 629.500

14 25UG3669 ASWIN SHAJU 610.000

15 25UG1365 ARYANANDA M 570.000

OBH MERIT (OTHER BACKWARD HINDUS) - (Confirmed List) 

OBH MERIT (OTHER BACKWARD HINDUS) - (Waiting List) 


